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EEN22-0571 7820 TERRY DR 07/25/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010559701

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN22-0572 8002 TERRY DR 07/25/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010559612

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN22-0573 7338 S 70TH ST 07/25/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/25/2022

010347755

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0574 7118 S 86TH ST 07/26/2022 Closed - Citation Issued 07/26/2022

010579370

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0575 8207 S 103RD ST 07/26/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/29/2022

011574369

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0576 7730 WILLOW ST 07/26/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/29/2022

010769188

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0577 7321 JOSEPHINE ST 07/26/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/29/2022

010581197

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0578 8509 BIRCH DR 07/26/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010580360

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0579 7910 CHINAWOOD AVE 07/27/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010918299

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN22-0580 10316 BRENTWOOD DR 07/27/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011574518

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0581 10759 - 10767 BRENTWOOD DR BLD 2 07/27/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011574580

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0582 10786 BRENTWOOD DR 07/27/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011574580

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0583 10784 BRENTWOOD DR 07/27/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011574580

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0584 8003 S 67TH STREET CIR 07/27/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011345837

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0585 13301 MARGO CT 07/28/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011089091

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN22-0586 13303 GERTRUDE ST 07/28/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010965521

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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EEN22-0587 7232 JOSEPHINE CT 07/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/29/2022

011592031

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0588 7454 GERTRUDE ST 07/28/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

011591843

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN22-0589 7204 S 78TH ST 07/28/2022 Closed - Violation Corrected 07/29/2022

010556826

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)

EEN22-0590 7204 S 78TH ST 07/28/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010556826

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0591 8014 GERTRUDE ST 07/28/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010545603

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0592 8014 GERTRUDE ST 07/28/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010545603

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0593 8014 GERTRUDE ST 07/28/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010545603

Weeds/Litter/Junk (133.01)

EEN22-0594 7213 S 76TH ST 07/28/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010562931

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0595 7733 COTTONWOOD AVE 07/29/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010343865

Vehicle Vio. (Off-Street)

EEN22-0596 7006 LA VISTA DR 07/29/2022 Open - Initial Violation Notice Issued

010331611

Vehicle Vio. (On-Street)
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